

NI NI MYINT,DAW
Homalin Myanmar
9257448729

Invoice SI-PRT-HML-CE1-2025-05-00002

Invoice Date:
05/30/2025

Due Date:
05/30/2025

Source:
SO-PRT-HML-CE1-2025-05-00002

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Taxes	Amount
[20850096] Big-End Bearing, Connecting	6.00 PC	41.30		\$ 247.80
[20405561] Piston Cooling Jet, Engine	6.00 PC	8.88		\$ 53.28
[22819604(OEM)] Stud, Exhaust Manifold	8.00 PC	15.23		\$ 121.84
[20505959-L] Hex Nut, Exhaust Pipe	12.00 PC	2.12		\$ 25.44
[02931585] Thrust Washer, Crankshaft	2.00 PC	48.47		\$ 96.94
[1030-61460-CEI] Element (Hyd, Pilot Filter)	1.00 PC	15.89		\$ 15.89
[1141-00010-CEI] Element (Hyd, Suction Strainer)	1.00 PC	115.89		\$ 115.89
[17535679] Oil Filter	1.00 PC	22.78		\$ 22.78
[20459193] Seal Ring, Oil Cooler Housing	2.00 PC	3.62		\$ 7.24

Total	\$ 707.10
<i>Paid on 05/30/2025</i>	\$ 707.10
Amount Due	\$ 0.00

Please use the following communication for your payment : **SI-PRT-HML-CE1-2025-05-00002**

Payment terms: Immediate Payment

HML-BSO-PRT-2025-05-0003

INV/HML/PRT/25/May/CE1/145091

HML-DO-PRT-25-CE1-5-65691

Cash Down

HML-RV-2025-05-0013

30-May-25